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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Thier's Hooligan's
Keiths Kats

Bent's Blazers
Schettlers Studs
South Park Cows
Bill's Buffalo's

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Thier's Hooligan's
Dan's Dingbats

Bent's Blazers

Giz's Gators

South Park Cows
Junkyard Dogs

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Thier's Hooligan's
Dan's Dingbats

Bent's Blazers

Giz's Gators

South Park Cows
Junkyard Dogs

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Thier's Hooligan's
Dan's Dingbats

Keiths Kats

Brake's Bombers
Schettlers Studs
Jeffers Jags

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Keiths Kats

Brake's Bombers
Bent's Blazers

Jeffers Jags

Thier's Hooligan's
Dan's Dingbats

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Thier's Hooligan's
Dan's Dingbats

Keiths Kats

Brake's Bombers
Bent's Blazers
Schettlers Studs

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Thier's Hooligan's
Dan's Dingbats

Keiths Kats

Brake's Bombers
Schettlers Studs
Jeffers Jags

79
28
72
63
97
79

104
115
78
68
76
54

113
45
71
76
95

125

60
123
81
70
68
137

99
112
75
148
67

31
72
112
96
27
107

58
62
34
59
78
138

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dan's Dingbats
Brake's Bombers
Giz's Gators
Jeffers Jags
Junkyard Dogs
Boots 2 Asses

Keiths Kats
Brake's Bombers
Schettlers Studs
Jeffers Jags
Bill's Buffalo's
Boots 2 Asses

Brake's Bombers
Keiths Kats
Jeffers Jags
Schettlers Studs
Boots 2 Asses
Bill's Buffalo's

Bent's Blazers
Giz's Gators
Bill's Buffalo's
Boots 2 Asses
South Park Cows
Junkyard Dogs

South Park Cows
Junkyard Dogs
Bill's Buffalo's
Boots 2 Asses
Giz's Gators
Schettlers Studs

Boots 2 Asses
Bill's Buffalo's
Jeffers Jags
Giz's Gators
South Park Cows
Junkyard Dogs

Bill's Buffalo's
Junkyard Dogs
Giz's Gators
Bent's Blazers
Boots 2 Asses
South Park Cows
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112
133
52
91
108
106

40
111
61
58
129
73

85
87
108
85
85
88

79
95
46
53
44
66

44
115
123

55

88
107

127
97
75
65
85
71

58
121
47
86
42
68
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Thier's Hooligan's
Dan's Dingbats

Keiths Kats

Brake's Bombers
Bent's Blazers

Giz's Gators

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Thier's Hooligan's
Dan's Dingbats

Keiths Kats

Brake's Bombers
Bent's Blazers

Giz's Gators

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Thier's Hooligan's

Dan's Dingbats

Keiths Kats

Brake's Bombers

Giz's Gators

Jeffers Jags

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Thier's Hooligan's

Dan's Dingbats

Keiths Kats

Brake's Bombers

Giz's Gators

Schettlers Studs

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Thier's Hooligan's

Keiths Kats

Bent's Blazers
Schettlers Studs

South Park Cows

Bill's Buffalo's

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Thier's Hooligan's

Dan's Dingbats

Bent's Blazers

Giz's Gators

South Park Cows
Junkyard Dogs

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Thier's Hooligan's

Dan's Dingbats

Bent's Blazers

Giz's Gators

South Park Cows
Junkyard Dogs

55
63
60
65
97
124

42
106
85
80
64
79

118
69
82

201
82
50

93
61
62
76
82
84

74
64
97
96
107
64

54
101
73
78
126
73

70
28
66
76
51
84

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Schettlers Studs
Jeffers Jags
Boots 2 Asses
South Park Cows
Junkyard Dogs
Bill's Buffalo's

Jeffers Jags
South Park Cows
Schettlers Studs
Bill's Buffalo's
Boots 2 Asses
Junkyard Dogs

Junkyard Dogs
Boots 2 Asses
Bent's Blazers
Schettlers Studs
South Park Cows
Bill's Buffalo's

South Park Cows
Bent's Blazers
Junkyard Dogs
Jeffers Jags
Boots 2 Asses
Bill's Buffalo's

Dan's Dingbats
Brake's Bombers
Giz's Gators
Jeffers Jags
Junkyard Dogs
Boots 2 Asses

Keiths Kats
Brake's Bombers
Schettlers Studs
Jeffers Jags
Bill's Buffalo's
Boots 2 Asses

Brake's Bombers
Keiths Kats
Jeffers Jags
Schettlers Studs
Boots 2 Asses
Bill's Buffalo's
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109
79
65

107

100
13

73
90
78
49
33
92

111
69
95
63

104
89

85
59
60
63
72
43

86
96
98
85
118
87

36
64
58
114
43
131

80
63
81
81
96
36
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Brake's Bombers

Schettlers Studs

South Park Cows

Keiths Kats

Bent's Blazers

Jeffers Jags

Junkyard Dogs

Thier's Hooligan's

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Jeffers Jags

Junkyard Dogs

Schettlers Studs

Bent's Blazers

Thier's Hooligan's

Bill's Buffalo's

Keiths Kats

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Junkyard Dogs

Jeffers Jags

South Park Cows

Bill's Buffalo's

Dan's Dingbats

Giz's Gators

Keiths Kats

Schettlers Studs

Thier's Hooligan's

136
70
105
72
42
36
52
68

45
130
72
7
88
109
109

90
86
107
21
60
66
59
98
87

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Dan's Dingbats
Boots 2 Asses
Bill's Buffalo's
Giz's Gators

Boots 2 Asses
Brake's Bombers
Dan's Dingbats
Giz's Gators
South Park Cows

Boots 2 Asses
Brake's Bombers
Bent's Blazers
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46
117
54
97

107
95
72
75

134

66
67
82
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