Southwest Minnesota Bangers

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 7:37am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Thier's Hooligan's	79	VS	Dan's Dingbats	112
Keiths Kats	28	VS	Brake's Bombers	133
Bent's Blazers	72	VS	Giz's Gators	52
Schettlers Studs	63	VS	Jeffers Jags	91
South Park Cows	97	VS	Junkyard Dogs	108
Bill's Buffalo's	79	VS	Boots 2 Asses	106
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Thier's Hooligan's	104	VS	Keiths Kats	40
Dan's Dingbats	115	VS	Brake's Bombers	111
Bent's Blazers	78	VS	Schettlers Studs	61
Giz's Gators	68	VS	Jeffers Jags	58
South Park Cows	76	VS	Bill's Buffalo's	129
Junkyard Dogs	54	VS	Boots 2 Asses	73
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Thier's Hooligan's	113	VS	Brake's Bombers	85
Dan's Dingbats	45	VS	Keiths Kats	87
Bent's Blazers	71	VS	Jeffers Jags	108
Giz's Gators	76	VS	Schettlers Studs	85
South Park Cows	95	VS	Boots 2 Asses	85
Junkyard Dogs	125	vs	Bill's Buffalo's	88
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Thier's Hooligan's	60	VS	Bent's Blazers	79
Dan's Dingbats	123	VS	Giz's Gators	95
Keiths Kats	81	VS	Bill's Buffalo's	46
Brake's Bombers	70	VS	Boots 2 Asses	53
Schettlers Studs	68	VS	South Park Cows	44
Jeffers Jags	137	vs	Junkyard Dogs	66
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Keiths Kats	9	VS	South Park Cows	44
Brake's Bombers	99	VS	Junkyard Dogs	115
Bent's Blazers	112	VS	Bill's Buffalo's	123
Jeffers Jags	75	VS	Boots 2 Asses	55
Thier's Hooligan's	148	VS	Giz's Gators	88
Dan's Dingbats	67	VS	Schettlers Studs	107
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Thier's Hooligan's	31	VS	Boots 2 Asses	127
Dan's Dingbats	72	VS	Bill's Buffalo's	97
Keiths Kats	112	VS	Jeffers Jags	75
Brake's Bombers	96	VS	Giz's Gators	65
Bent's Blazers	27	VS	South Park Cows	85
Schettlers Studs	107	VS	Junkyard Dogs	71
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Thier's Hooligan's	58	VS	Bill's Buffalo's	58
Dan's Dingbats	62	VS	Junkyard Dogs	121
Keiths Kats	34	VS	Giz's Gators	47
			Davida Diamana	0.6
Brake's Bombers	59	VS	Bent's Blazers	86
Brake's Bombers Schettlers Studs Jeffers Jags	59 78	vs vs	Boots 2 Asses South Park Cows	42

Southwest Minnesota Bangers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Thier's Hooligan's	55	VS	Schettlers Studs	109
Dan's Dingbats	63	VS	Jeffers Jags	79
Keiths Kats	60	VS	Boots 2 Asses	65
Brake's Bombers	65	VS	South Park Cows	107
Bent's Blazers	97	VS	Junkyard Dogs	100
Giz's Gators	124	vs	Bill's Buffalo's	13
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Thier's Hooligan's	42	VS	Jeffers Jags	73
Dan's Dingbats	106	VS	South Park Cows	90
Keiths Kats	85	VS	Schettlers Studs	78
Brake's Bombers	80	VS	Bill's Buffalo's	49
Bent's Blazers	64	VS	Boots 2 Asses	33
Giz's Gators	79	vs	Junkyard Dogs	92
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Thier's Hooligan's	118	VS	Junkyard Dogs	111
Dan's Dingbats	69	VS	Boots 2 Asses	69
Keiths Kats	82	VS	Bent's Blazers	95
Brake's Bombers	201	VS	Schettlers Studs	63
Giz's Gators	82	VS	South Park Cows	104
Jeffers Jags	50	vs	Bill's Buffalo's	89
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Thier's Hooligan's	93	VS	South Park Cows	85
Dan's Dingbats	61	VS	Bent's Blazers	59
Keiths Kats	62	VS	Junkyard Dogs	60
Brake's Bombers	76	VS	Jeffers Jags	63
Giz's Gators	82	VS	Boots 2 Asses	72
Schettlers Studs	84	vs	Bill's Buffalo's	43
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Thier's Hooligan's	74	VS	Dan's Dingbats	86
Keiths Kats	64	VS	Brake's Bombers	96
Bent's Blazers	97	VS	Giz's Gators	98
Schettlers Studs	96	VS	Jeffers Jags	85
South Park Cows	107	VS	Junkyard Dogs	118
Bill's Buffalo's	64	VS	Boots 2 Asses	87
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Thier's Hooligan's	54	VS	Keiths Kats	36
Dan's Dingbats	101	VS	Brake's Bombers	64
Bent's Blazers	73	VS	Schettlers Studs	58
Giz's Gators	78	VS	Jeffers Jags	114
South Park Cows	126	VS	Bill's Buffalo's	43
Junkyard Dogs	73	VS	Boots 2 Asses	131
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Thier's Hooligan's	70	VS	Brake's Bombers	80
Dan's Dingbats	28	VS	Keiths Kats	63
Bent's Blazers	66	VS	Jeffers Jags	81
Giz's Gators	76	VS	Schettlers Studs	81
South Park Cows	51	VS	Boots 2 Asses	96
Junkyard Dogs	84	VS	Bill's Buffalo's	36

Southwest Minnesota Bangers

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 7:37am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Brake's Bombers	136	VS	Dan's Dingbats	46
Schettlers Studs	70	VS	Boots 2 Asses	117
South Park Cows	105	VS	Bill's Buffalo's	54
Keiths Kats	72	VS	Giz's Gators	97
Bent's Blazers	42			
Jeffers Jags	36			
Junkyard Dogs	52			
Thier's Hooligan's	68			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Jeffers Jags	45	VS	Boots 2 Asses	107
Junkyard Dogs	130	VS	Brake's Bombers	95
Schettlers Studs	72	VS	Dan's Dingbats	72
Bent's Blazers	77	VS	Giz's Gators	75
Thier's Hooligan's	88	VS	South Park Cows	134
Bill's Buffalo's	109			
Keiths Kats	109			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Junkyard Dogs	90	VS	Boots 2 Asses	66
Jeffers Jags	86	VS	Brake's Bombers	67
South Park Cows	107	VS	Bent's Blazers	82
Bill's Buffalo's	21			
Dan's Dingbats	60			
Giz's Gators	66			
Keiths Kats	59			
Schettlers Studs	98			
Thier's Hooligan's	87			